
Study Centre Examination Centre

SSR College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Silvassa   [CAAD018950]
SSR College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Silvassa   

[CAAD018950]

K.V.N. Naik Arts, Commerce & Science College, Nashik   [CAAN017740]
Ashoka Center for Business and Computer Studies, Nashik   [CAAN018720]

KRT Arts, BH Commerce and AM Science (KTHM) College, Nashik   [CAAN017440]
Vishwalata Arts, Commerce & Science College, Bhatgaon   [CAAN018770]
GMD Arts BW Commerce and Science College, Sinnar   [CAAN017420]

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science & Commerce College, Panchavati   [CAAN018160]
Nashik Sub-Centre, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Nashik   [UNASHIK830]

SSSVM Arts, Commerce & Science College, Ravalgaon   [CAAN018690]
Arts, Science & Commerce Senior College, Shirsondi   [CAAN020750]
K.A.A.N.M. Sonwane Arts Commerce and Science College, Satana   [CAAN017380]
Sandeep Arts College, Zodge   [CAAN018850]
KKHA Arts & SMGL Commerce & SPHJ Science College, Chandwad   [CAAN017450]

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Shevgaon  [CAAA020090]
Arts, Commerce and Science College, Shevgaon  

[CAAA020090]

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar   [CAAA016160]
Vidya Pratishthan (Maharashtra)'s College of Education, Kedgaon   [CEDA016110]
Maharaja Jivajirao Shinde Arts, Science, Commerce College, Shrigonda   [CAAA016280]

Sanjivani Pratishthan College of Education, Kurund   [CEDA016770]
C.T. Bora College, Shirur   [CAAP010150]

Loknete Vyankatrao Hiray Arts, Science & Commerce 
College, Panchavati   [CAAN018160]

KRT Arts, BH Commerce and AM Science (KTHM) 
College, Nashik   [CAAN017440]

K.V.N. Naik Arts, Commerce & Science College, Nashik   
[CAAN017740]

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
M.A./M.Com.  Semester-I  (Open and Distance Learning mode) Examination

Seating Arrangement (from 2nd April to 15th April 2024)

Sanjivani Pratishthan College of Education, Kurund   
[CEDA016770]

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lal Taki Road, 
Ahmednagar   [CAAA016160]

Shri Swami Samarth Vidyaprasarak Mandal's Arts, 
Commerce & Science College, Ravalgaon   

[CAAN018690]



Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur   [CAAA016090]
Sanjivani Arts, Commerce and Science College, Kopargaon   [CAAA019730]

SVPM's College of Commerce, Science & Computer Education, Malegaon Bk.   [CAAP012480]
Shardabai Pawar Mahila Arts, Commerce & Science College, Shardanagar   [CAAP010920]
Arts Science and Commerce College, Indapur   [CAAP011170]
Loknete Sharadchandraji Pawar College of Education, Bhigwan   [CEDP013810]
Dattakala Group of Institutions Faculty of Engineering, Swami Chincholi   [CEGP015700]

Shri Sant Tukaram Shikshan Prasrak Mandal's Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, Vadgaon   [CEDP014180]
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Lonavla   [CEDP012550]
Snehvardhak Mandal Social & Educational Trust's B.Ed. College, Talegaon   [CEDP013840]

Pratibha College of Commerce & Computer Studies, Chinchwad   [CAAP013000]
Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, Chinchwad   [CEDP012530]
Kantilal Khinwasara B.Ed College, Thergav   [CEDP014960]
Dr. D.Y Patil College Education, Pimpri   [CEDP013040]
Pratibha College of Education, Chinchwad   [CEDP014580]

Ness Wadia College of Commerce, Pune   [CAAP010160]
Hutatma Rajguru College, Rajgurunagar   [CAAP010290]

School of Education , Savitribai Phule Pune University   [SOE_DEE]
Tikaram Jagannath Arts, Commerce & Science College, Khadki   [CAAP010430]

Fergusson College, Pune   [CAAP010010]
Adarsha Comprehensive College of Education and Research, Karve Road   [CEDP010280]

S.P. College, Tilak Road, Pune   [CAAP010070]
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya   [CEDP010190]

H.V. Desai College, Pune   [CAAP011890]
Huzurpaga Durgabai Mukunddas Lohiya Mahila Wanijya Mahavidyalaya, Pune   [CAAP011650]
Sharadchandra Pawar Arts & Commerce College, Dudulgaon   [CAAP011830]

H.V. Desai College, Pune   [CAAP011890]

S.P. College, Tilak Road, Pune   [CAAP010070]

Ness Wadia College of Commerce, Pune   [CAAP010160]

Fergusson College, Pune   [CAAP010010]

Tikaram Jagannath Arts, Commerce & Science College, 
Khadki   [CAAP010430]

Shri Sant Tukaram Shikshan Prasrak Mandal's Adhyapak 
Mahavidyalaya, Vadgaon   [CEDP014180]

SVPM's College of Commerce, Science & Computer 
Education, Malegaon Bk.   [CAAP012480]

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur   
[CAAA016090]

Pratibha College of Commerce & Computer Studies, 
Chinchwad   [CAAP013000]



Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce (BMCC), Pune   [CAAP010080]
Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce (BMCC), Pune   

[CAAP010080]

S.M. Joshi College, Malwadi Road, Hadapsar   [CAAP011250]
Arham College of Arts & Commerce, Pune   [CAAP021050]
Paschim Maharashtra Education Trust`s College of Education, Kondhwa   [CEDP012320]

Prin. Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar Arts, Commerce and Science College, Narhe   [CAAP019560]
Asian College of Science and Commerce, Dhayari   [CAAP014450]
PVG's College of Science and Commerce, Parvati   [CAAP011690]
P. Jog College of Science & Commerce, Kothrud   [CAAP014790]
Smt. Sudhatai Mandke College (Arts & Commerce), Kothrud   [CAAP011920]

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Shivajinagar, Pune 5 [CAAP010230]
Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, 

Shivajinagar, Pune 5 [CAAP010230]

Prin. Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar Arts, Commerce and 
Science College, Narhe   [CAAP019560]

S.M. Joshi College, Malwadi Road, Hadapsar   
[CAAP011250]


